Jobs Haaien Challenge deel 1

Leusden, 12/10/2024

Programmanr. 15
12/10/2024 - 19:17

25m vrije slag

Gebjr 2016 - 2018
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
2 Senn de Jong

3 Tygo Drost
4 Charlotte Wabbijn

Serie 2 van 2
1 Romy Hollander
2 Beau Niehof
3 Teijn de Gans
4 Leah Jansen
5 Iris Barends

vereniging

Zpc Amersfoort
Zpc Amersfoort
De Duinkikkers

De Duinkikkers
De Duinkikkers
Zpc Amersfoort
De Duinkikkers
Zpc Amersfoort

inschrijftijd

NT
30.92
34.04

25.83
22.52
18.03
22.45
23.14

201700247
201600161
201600792

201600544
201700135
201600003
201600546
201600006

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to LZ&PC De Haaien
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